Main Campus:

General Revenue

Technical Transfer - from USF-St.Petersburg to USF-Sarasota/Manatee
Student Fees TF

Technical Transfer - to USF-Sarasota/Manatee from USF-St. Petersburg

Student Fees TF

Technical Transfer - to UCF E&G from UCF-Medical
General Revenue

Balance Lottery Funds to Available Revenue - Trust

Ed Enhancement (Lottery)

Balance Lottery Funds to Available Revenue - General Revenue
General Revenue

Johnson Matching Grant Workload
General Revenue

Increase in Tuition Authority
Student Fees TF

Preeminence
General Revenue

National Ranking Enhancement
General Revenue

USF - Operational Support
General Revenue

USF-SP - Operational Support
General Revenue

20,687,381

(20,687,381)

17,272,590

(17,272,590)

FAMU USF Tampa USF St. Pete USF Sar/Man

(640,367)
(650,000)
6,518,411 15,388,624 681,666
(6,518,411) (15,388,624) (681,666)
11,000,000
40,000,000

3,000,000

650,000

588,137

(588,137)

FAU

UWF

9,178,909

(9,178,909)

33,58:

3,467,396 15,832,9(

(3,467,396) (15,832,9

13,729,819
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Main Campus: FIlU

FGCU

NCFE

Polytechnic

Johnson Performance- PSE Waiver
Matching Grant  Based Funding Incentive

UNIV.

Technical Transfer - from UF E&G to UF-IFAS
General Revenue
Technical Transfer - from USF E&G to USF Medical
General Revenue
Technical Transfer - from USF-St.Petersburg to USF-Sarasota/Manatee
Student Fees TF
Technical Transfer - to USF-Sarasota/Manatee from USF-St. Petersburg
Student Fees TF
Technical Transfer - to UCF E&G from UCF-Medical
General Revenue
Reduction of 2020-21 Base for Institutional In vestment in Performance Based Incentives
General Revenue (35,168,400) (14,269,586)
2022-23 State Investment in Performance Based Incentives
General Revenue

(12,720,719)

(4,040,914)

(4,748,742)

265,000,000.2(a).2 -ees TF

(418,087)

(640,367)

(650,000)
650,000
322,972

(295,000,000






FAMU-FSU

College of
Special Units: Engineering UE-IFAS UF-HSC USE-HSC FSU-MS UCE-MS FIU-MS FAU-MS
6,747,039
$0
717,381

$0
,464,420

Technical Transfer - to UF-IFAS from UF E&G

General Revenue $418,087
Technical Transfer - to USF Medical from USF E&G
General Revenue $640,367
Technical Transfer - from UCF-Medical to UCF E&G
General Revenue ($322,972)
FAMU-FSU College of Engineerin g Workload
General Revenue $6,620,000
UF/IFAS - Quantifying Ecosystems Serviceswith Atrtificial Intelligence

General Revenue $2,017,876
University of Florida - Jacksonville - Child Abus




